Gauge
12 Gauge

20 Gauge

100 Zeek Jr, Robert
99 Christian, Bruce
98 Peterson, Michael
98 Bowen, Kevin
98 Wege, Hayden
97 Hufnagel, Greg
97 Knight, Owen
97 Vancura, Joe
97 Swortzel, Todd
97 Decker, James
97 Langille, Curt
96 Patke, Steve
96 Dewey, Ryan
96 Voltz, Victor
96 Vignocchi, Kevin
96 Korando, Brad
95 Molenaar, Mark
95 Panek, Clifford
95 Shedd, Vernon
95 Morris, James
95 Delmedico, Mike
95 Schultz, Edward
95 Timmons, Joel
95 Scandariato, Joseph
95 Ziegler, Alex
94 Maas, Dave
94 Arico, Frank
94 Lubbers, Nate
94 Richards, Davin
94 Jones, Charles
93 Hillesheim, Steven
93 Moran, Paul
93 Wheeler, Donald
93 Korando, Heidi
92 Noda, Carlos
92 Novosel, Janet
91 Topping, Cody
91 Schaner, Martin
91 Adams, Jeffrey
89 Dial, James
89 Drew, Chris
89 Schmirler, Ken
89 Novosel, Frank
87 Vla, Lukas
86 Eichner, Budd
85 Chemello, Peter
84 Fitzgerald, Charles
82 Stevens, Bill
77 Vla, Mia
62 Carter, Keith

100 Molenaar, Mark
100 Maas, Dave
100 Christian, Bruce
100 Zeek Jr, Robert
99 Hufnagel, Greg
99 Peterson, Michael
99 Dewey, Ryan
99 Vancura, Joe
98 Wege, Hayden
98 Langille, Curt
98 Moran, Paul
98 Arico, Frank
98 Vignocchi, Kevin
98 Novosel, Frank
97 Richards, Davin
97 Timmons, Joel
96 Patke, Steve
96 Knight, Owen
96 Morris, James
96 Schultz, Edward
96 Shedd, Vernon
96 Lubbers, Nate
96 Korando, Heidi
95 Dial, James
95 Swortzel, Todd
95 Voltz, Victor
95 Schaner, Martin
95 Eichner, Budd
95 Gutman, Mark
95 Schwenk, Henry
95 Jones, Charles
94 Bowen, Kevin
94 Delmedico, Mike

NSSA Num CLASS
144516 AA
143946 AA
164409 AA
137868 AA
279253 AA
139371 AA
271163 AA
147871 A
241931 A
144865 A
156738 B
135720 AA
135422 A
140654 B
241835 B
246587 C

82436 A
289277 A
116847 A
268857 B
243166 B
118943 B
271629 C
289278 C
280423 C
152328 AA
164923 B
247967 B
284433 B
255824 C
261771 B
260781 B
240293 B
253598 E
242026 B
155566 B
264608 A

63965 B
123198 C
170816 A
238473 C
135040 C
155567 D
290002 D
236845 B
269109 D
254410 D
252265 C
290003 E
290940 E

82436 A
152328 AA
143946 AA
144516 AA
139371 AA
164409 AA
135422 A
147871 A
279253 AA
156738 AA
260781 A
164923 A
241835 B
155567 B
284433 A
271629 C
135720 AA
271163 A
268857 A
118943 A
116847 A
247967 B
253598 C
170816 A
241931 A
140654 A

63965 B
236845 B
252434 B
175028 B
255824 C
137868 AA
243166 AA

NORTHBROOK 31st ANNIVERSARY SHOOT SEP 21 - 23, 2018
SCORE Name

Title

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
OPEN THIRD
AAFIRST

AA SECOND

AA THIRD

AA FOURTH

A FIRST

A SECOND

A THIRD

B FIRST

A FOURTH
B SECOND
B THIRD
C FIRST

B FOURTH

C SECOND
C THIRD
C FOURTH

E FIRST

D FIRST
D SECOND

D THIRD
D FOURTH

E SECOND
E THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
OPEN THIRD

AA FIRST

AA SECOND

AA THIRD

A FIRST

A SECOND

AA FOURTH

A THIRD
A FOURTH
B FIRST
B SECOND

C FIRST

B THIRD
C SECOND

B FOURTH

C THIRD

Page 1 of 4

ConcTitle
SUB SEN CHAMPION
SEN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

SUB SEN RUNNER UP
JUNIOR CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

SUB JUN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

SEN RUNNER UP
SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SEN THIRD

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB SUB SEN THIRD

SUB SEN THIRD

RET MIL CHAMPION

VETERAN CHAMPION

VETERAN RUNNER UP
SUB JUN RUNNER UP

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

JUNIOR THIRD

JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

LADY RUNNER UP

TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

VETERAN THIRD

VETERAN GROUP 1-1

LADY THIRD
SUB JUN THIRD

SUB SEN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN THIRD

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

JUNIOR CHAMPION
SEN THIRD

SUB SEN THIRD

SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
VETERAN CHAMPION
JUNIOR RUNNER UP
SUB JUN CHAMPION

SUB JUN RUNNER UP
VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN THIRD
SENIOR GROUP 1-1

JUNIOR THIRD

VETERAN GROUP 1-1

Conc Title 2

LADY CHAMPION

RET MIL CHAMPION

LADY CHAMPION



Gauge
20 Gauge

28 Gauge

410

NORTHBROOK 31st ANNIVERSARY SHOOT SEP 21 - 23, 2018

SCORE

Name
94 Decker, James
93 Korando, Brad
93 Scandariato, Joseph
93 Stevens, Bill
93 Schmirler, Ken
92 Novosel, Janet
92 Drew, Chris
92 Pilafas, Jim
91 Panek, Clifford
88 Hillesheim, Steven
87 Chemello, Peter
85 Fitzgerald, Charles

99 Maas, Dave

99 Christian, Bruce
99 Peterson, Michael
99 Wege, Hayden
99 Patke, Steve

99 Bowen, Kevin
97 Zeek Jr, Robert
97 Dial, James

97 Voltz, Victor

96 Hufnagel, Greg
96 Delmedico, Mike
96 Timmons, Joel
96 Arico, Frank

96 Schmirler, Ken
95 Decker, James
95 Dewey, Ryan

94 Knight, Owen
94 Molenaar, Mark
94 Swortzel, Todd
94 Panek, Clifford
94 Hillesheim, Steven
94 Drew, Chris

93 Morris, James
93 Schultz, Edward
93 Shedd, Vernon
93 Moran, Paul

93 Novosel, Janet
93 Korando, Brad
92 Lubbers, Nate
92 Vignocchi, Kevin
92 Korando, Heidi
91 Langille, Curt
91 Patke, Pat

91 Jones, Charles
90 Schaner, Martin
90 Stevens, Bill

90 Chemello, Peter
90 Eichner, Budd
87 Fitzgerald, Charles
84 Richards, Davin
83 Novosel, Frank

99 Wege, Hayden
99 Hufnagel, Greg
99 Christian, Bruce
98 Maas, Dave

96 Peterson, Michael
96 Voltz, Victor

95 Delmedico, Mike
94 Patke, Steve

94 Molenaar, Mark
94 Zeek Jr, Robert
94 Vignocchi, Kevin
93 Fitzgerald, Charles
93 Korando, Brad
92 Decker, James
92 Bowen, Kevin
92 Swortzel, Todd
92 Morris, James
92 Langille, Curt

91 Dial, James

90 Schaner, Martin
89 Schmirler, Ken
89 Schultz, Edward
89 Pilafas, Jim

88 Arico, Frank

88 Panek, Clifford
87 Moran, Paul

87 Korando, Heidi
87 Lubbers, Nate
86 Shedd, Vernon

NSSA Num CLASS
144865 A
246587 A
289278 A
252265 B
135040 C
155566 B
238473 C
160222 C
289277 A
261771 B
269109 D
254410 B

152328 AA
143946 AA
164409 AA
279253 AA
135720 AA
137868 A
144516 AA
170816 A
140654 A
139371 AA
243166 A
271629 B
164923 B
135040 C
144865 AA
135422 A
271163 AA
82436 AA
241931 A
289277 B
261771 D
238473 D
268857 A
118943 A
116847 A
260781 B
155566 B
246587 C
247967 B
241835 B
253598 C
156738 B
166598 B
255824 C
63965 B
252265 B
269109 C
236845 C
254410 B
284433 AA
155567 C

279253 A
139371 AA
143946 AA
152328 AA
164409 AA
140654 A
243166 AA
135720 AA
82436 A
144516 A
241835 B
254410 B
246587 C
144865 AA
137868 A
241931 A
268857 B
156738 B
170816 A
63965 B
135040 B
118943 B
160222 C
164923 B
289277 C
260781 B
253598 C
247967 C
116847 B

Title

C FOURTH

D FIRST

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
OPEN THIRD

AA FIRST

AA SECOND

A FIRST

AA THIRD

A SECOND

A THIRD

AA FOURTH

A FOURTH

B FIRST

B SECOND

C FIRST

B THIRD
D FIRST
D SECOND

B FOURTH

C SECOND

C THIRD

C FOURTH

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
OPEN THIRD

AA FIRST

AA SECOND

A FIRST

AA THIRD

AA FOURTH

A SECOND

A THIRD

B FIRST

B SECOND

C FIRST

A FOURTH

B THIRD
B FOURTH

C SECOND
C THIRD

C FOURTH

Page 2 of 4

ConcTitle

LADY RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

SEN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

JUNIOR CHAMPION
SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SEN CHAMPION

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SUB SEN THIRD
SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB JUN CHAMPION
SEN THIRD

SUB SUB SEN THIRD
SUB JUN RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

VETERAN CHAMPION
VETERAN RUNNER UP

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

JUNIOR THIRD
VETERAN THIRD

JUNIOR CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

SEN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

SEN RUNNER UP
SEN THIRD

SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SEN CHAMPION

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SUB SEN THIRD

SENIOR GROUP 1-1

VETERAN CHAMPION

VETERAN RUNNER UP

VETERAN GROUP 1-1
VETERAN THIRD

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

RET MIL CHAMPION

Conc Title 2

LADY CHAMPION



Gauge
410

Doubles

HOA

HAA

NORTHBROOK 31st ANNIVERSARY SHOOT SEP 21 - 23, 2018

SCORE

Name
86 Novosel, Janet
86 Drew, Chris
85 Knight, Owen
85 Timmons, Joel
85 Novosel, Frank
85 Jones, Charles
82 Chemello, Peter
81 Hillesheim, Steven
79 Dewey, Ryan
79 Eichner, Budd

96 Voltz, Victor

95 Busch, Lester

94 Molenaar, Mark
93 Christian, Bruce
90 Delmedico, Mike
90 Scandariato, Joseph
89 Patke, Steve

89 Korando, Brad

89 Panek, Clifford

89 Richards, Davin
88 Knight, Owen

87 Lubbers, Nate

87 Schaner, Martin
86 Bowen, Kevin

86 Moran, Paul

86 Dial, James

86 Swortzel, Todd

86 Jones, Charles

85 Arico, Frank

84 Korando, Heidi

84 Timmons, Joel

83 Decker, James
83 Wheeler, Donald
81 Eichner, Budd

79 Shedd, Vernon

79 Stevens, Bill

77 Chemello, Peter
76 Vignocchi, Kevin
72 Hillesheim, Steven
70 Fitzgerald, Charles

397 Christian, Bruce
394 Wege, Hayden
392 Peterson, Michael
391 Hufnagel, Greg
391 Maas, Dave

391 Zeek Jr, Robert
385 Patke, Steve
384 Voltz, Victor
383 Molenaar, Mark
383 Bowen, Kevin
380 Delmedico, Mike
380 Vignocchi, Kevin
378 Decker, James
378 Swortzel, Todd
378 Langille, Curt
376 Arico, Frank
376 Morris, James
375 Korando, Brad
373 Timmons, Joel
373 Schultz, Edward
372 Dial, James

372 Knight, Owen
371 Moran, Paul
370 Shedd, Vernon
369 Dewey, Ryan
369 Lubbers, Nate
368 Panek, Clifford
368 Korando, Heidi
367 Schmirler, Ken
366 Schaner, Martin
365 Jones, Charles
363 Novosel, Janet
361 Drew, Chris

356 Hillesheim, Steven
355 Novosel, Frank
350 Eichner, Budd
349 Fitzgerald, Charles
344 Chemello, Peter

490 Christian, Bruce
477 Molenaar, Mark
470 Delmedico, Mike

NSSA Num CLASS Title
155566 C
238473 D D FIRST
271163 AA
271629 B
155567 C
255824 D D SECOND
269109 C
261771 C
135422 A
236845 B
140654 A OPEN CHAMPION
144715 A OPEN RUNNER UP
82436 B OPEN THIRD
143946 AA AA FIRST
243166 A A FIRST
289278 B B FIRST
135720 A A SECOND
246587 B B SECOND
289277 B B THIRD
284433 B B FOURTH
271163 A A THIRD
247967 B
63965 C C FIRST
137868 A
260781 A
170816 B
241931 B
255824 B C SECOND
164923 B
253598 B
271629 C C THIRD
144865 A
240293 A
236845 B
116847 B
252265 B
269109 C
241835 B
261771 B
254410 B
143946 AA OPEN CHAMPION
279253 AA OPEN RUNNER UP
164409 AA OPEN THIRD
139371 AA AA FIRST
152328 AA AA SECOND
144516 AA AA THIRD
135720 AA AA FOURTH
140654 A A FIRST
82436 A A SECOND
137868 A A THIRD
243166 A A FOURTH
241835 B B FIRST
144865 A
241931 A
156738
164923 B B SECOND
268857 B B THIRD
246587 B B FOURTH
271629 B
118943
170816 A
271163 A
260781 B
116847 B
135422 A
247967
289277 B
253598 C C FIRST
135040
63965 B
255824 C C SECOND
155566 C C THIRD
238473 C C FOURTH
261771
155567 C
236845 C
254410
269109 D D FIRST
143946 AA OPEN CHAMPION
82436 A OPEN RUNNER UP
243166 A OPEN THIRD

Page 3 of 4

ConcTitle

LADY RUNNER UP
SUB SUB SEN THIRD
SUB JUN RUNNER UP
SUB JUN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SEN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

SUB SEN CHAMPION
SEN RUNNER UP
SEN THIRD

SUB SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SUB SEN THIRD
SENIOR GROUP 1-1
JUNIOR CHAMPION
SUB JUN CHAMPION

VETERAN CHAMPION

RET MIL CHAMPION

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
SUB JUN RUNNER UP

RET MIL RUNNER UP

SEN CHAMPION
JUNIOR CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SEN THIRD

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SEN THIRD

SENIOR GROUP 1-1

VETERAN CHAMPION

SUB JUN CHAMPION

SUB JUN RUNNER UP

RET MIL CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN THIRD

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

VETERAN RUNNER UP

LADY RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

VETERAN THIRD

SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN CHAMPION
SEN RUNNER UP

Conc Title 2

LADY CHAMPION

LADY CHAMPION



Gauge
HAA

SCORE Name

469 Bowen, Kevin
464 Korando, Brad
461 Decker, James
460 Knight, Owen
458 Dial, James
457 Panek, Clifford
453 Schaner, Martin
452 Korando, Heidi
451 Jones, Charles
449 Shedd, Vernon
431 Eichner, Budd
421 Chemello, Peter

NSSA Num CLASS
137868 A
246587 B
144865 A
271163 A
170816 A
289277 B

63965 B
253598 C
255824 C
116847 B
236845 C
269109 D

NORTHBROOK 31st ANNIVERSARY SHOOT SEP 21 - 23, 2018

Title
AFIRST

B FIRST

A SECOND
A THIRD

A FOURTH
B SECOND
B THIRD

C FIRST

C SECOND
B FOURTH
C THIRD

D FIRST

Page 4 of 4

ConcTitle Conc Title 2
SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SEN THIRD

SEN THIRD

SUB JUN CHAMPION
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SENIOR GROUP 1-1
VETERAN CHAMPION
JUNIOR CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION

RET MIL CHAMPION



